
 

List of Eligible / Recognized Ph.D. Supervisors 

Faculty Members from ACBR 

S. No. Name of Faculty Email id Specialization For more details click here 
01 Prof. Sunit K. Singh sunitsingh2000@gmail.com Molecular Virology http://acbrdu.edu/SunitKumarSingh.html 

02 Prof. K. Natarajan krishnatraj@gmail.com Infectious Disease 
Immunology 

http://acbrdu.edu/K_Natarajan.html 

03 Prof. Anju Katyal anju_katyal@yahoo.com Molecular 
Immunology & 
Microbiology 

http://acbrdu.edu/AnjuKatyal.html 

04 Prof. Madhu Chopra mchopradu16@gmail.com Molecular Modelling 
and Anticancer Drug 
Development 

http://acbrdu.edu/Madhu_Chopra.html 

05 Prof. Manisha Tiwari mtiwari07@gmail.com Bio-Organic 
Chemistry 

http://acbrdu.edu/ManishaTiwari.html 

06 Prof. Ajay K. Yadav ajay9774@gmail.com Molecular Cancer 
genetics and Signal 
transduction 
laboratory 

http://acbrdu.edu/AjayYadav.html 

07 Prof. Laishram R. Singh lairksingh@gmail.com Protein Biochemistry http://acbrdu.edu/LaishramSingh.html 

08 Dr. Aparna Dixit adixit@acbr.du.ac.in Neurobiology of 
Epilepsy and Cancer 
Treatment 

http://acbrdu.edu/AparnaDixit.html 

09 Dr. Meenakshi Sharma meenakshisharma@acbr.du.ac.in Molecular Genetics of 
Aging 

http://acbrdu.edu/MeenakshiSharma.html 

10 Dr. Sanjay K. Dey sdey@acbr.du.ac.in Structural Biology of 
Membrane Proteins 

http://acbrdu.edu/SanjayKumarDey.html 

11 Dr. Kamna Srivastava kamna605@gmail.com Molecular Cardiology http://acbrdu.edu/KamnaSrivastava.html 



 

 

 

Faculty Members from Associated College having Biomedical Science Course 

 

S. No. Name of Faculty Email id Specialization 

01 Prof Urmi Bajpai urmibajpai@andc.du.ac.in Microbiology 

02 Prof. Uma Chaudhry  uma.chaudhry@bcas.du.ac.in Medical Biotechnology 

03 Dr. Indu Arora indu.arora@rajguru.du.ac.in Medicinal chemistry and Nanochemistry 

04 Dr. Saquib Ansari saquib.ansari@rajguru.du.ac.in Biochemistry 

05 Dr. Uma Dhawan uma.dhawan@bcas.du.ac.in Genetics and Epigenetics of Neurodegenerative Diseases 

 


